>» BREMSI

OEM

Brand

HONDA
HONDA
HONDA

Reference
45251S5DA10
45251TF3E00
45251TF3EO01

CD7510V

Brake Discs

Description

Availability

/:.:ff . EAN

Surface

Brake Disc Type

Brake Disc Thickness [mm)]

Minimum thickness [mm]

Number of Holes

Centering Diameter [mm]

Colour

Tightening Torque [Nm]

Height [mm]

AM

Brand
AP-XENERGY
APEC braking
ASHIKA

ATE

ATE

ATE

BENDIX
BLUE PRINT
BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI
Brake ENGINEERING
CHAMPION
CIFAM
DELPHI
DENCKERMANN

B. DISC HONDA
Available
8050141288692
Painted

Vented

21

19

64,2
black
10,5
44,6

Reference
X602102
DSK668
60-04-426C
24.0121-0105.1
24012101051
421105
520249
ADH24329
0986 478 174
0986479R80
09.9936.10
09.9936.14
09993610
09993614
CD7510V
DI1955262
563065CH
800-344C
BG2759
B130169


https://api-ecommerce.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

E.T.F.
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
FERODO
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURATEK
JURID

KAVO PARTS
KRUPP

MGA

MINTEX
NECTO

OPEN PARTS
QH Benelux
SIGMAUTO
TRW
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN

19-1700
DDF1510
DDF1510-1
DDF1510C
DDF1510C-1
DI-426C
60426C
HON145
563065JC
BR2223
DDF1510C
D1144
MDC1023
WN1436
BDA1215.20
57387
DBB510V
DF3021
280.3153.00
280315300
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